FROM:Hampshire Co Health Dept TO:3048224668 07/10/2020 10:08:28 #642 P.004

} Rev 2111 DATE THE WELL FORM SW-258
: ' West Virginia Department of e~ e
oo | WAS COMPLETED |  Health and Human Resources THIS REPORT MUST BE
S:E/(,() u S.Lj', ON L}’ MM DD YY BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH SUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS
DATE RECEIVED H 24 19 WATER WELL - AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED
, PERMIT NO. = FILL IN THIS FORM
MM DD  YY COMPLETION . R G L
y ) MAK © B S COMPLETELY
— —— — | pw-_{4-19~007 REPORT ﬁf PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE
LOCATION OF WELL Co. Heant
Well Owner: Last Name Jarvsewic First Name Fe ‘ D9
Street/Road I County H Ampd Al w3 I Zip Code LT oY
AREA NAME/LOCATION: TYPE OF VSLL:
Latitude: _____ Deg Min Sec ‘ . Potable [_] Public Water Supply
Longitude: - Deg Min . Sec mis h" Meadows [[] Geothermal [ ] Industrial
Acquired By: []GPS []Topo [ Other lot # ¢ Y [] Commercial [] Dewatering
[ krrigation [] Test/Exploratory
[ Other
WELL LOG DRILLING METHOD GROUTING RECORD
[ ] Cable Tool Rotary Grouting Material:
Depth State the kind of formation [l Rotary Hammer [_] Other [] Cement X Bentonite Clay
penetrated, their color, caves, 5 v()therf —s
— and if water bearing with Hole Diameter (im) No.of Bags: %
?tfto)m (?to) estimate flow (GPM). Total depth 179 e Installation Method:
et % CASINGS RECORD e | Pumfe D
o | 2 Mt Roclls MAIN CASING TYPE  QRTwE [PUMP INSTALLED
2 5 Red Cla %Steel [] Plastic SROE| By Driller [ ] Yes PR No
¥ ' Other ESTIMATED WELL YIELD
> % Baown Shsle Casing Diameter __(g__‘_ris___(in) Estimated at_ 9.3 GPM

A2 | £ Light bray 3 hale Wall Thickness L8 (in) Static Water Lovel 24 (ft)

S| 147 Dark & ) Jhale Casing Length __ &8 (ft) *Pumping level below land surface
Other Casing or Liner Used | '}) (ft) after ¥ 2 hrs, at

Type []Steel [ Plasiic S G.P.M. (Estimated)
- F chcr = - ;'.‘Note: For Public Water Supply
45" Watwe — ST Gl Casing/Liner Diameter ____ (in) | yopg please submit required yield
o Ho GFm Length _____(ft) from (0 | and drawdown tests.
HE | waker = o ___(ft WELL HEAD COMPLETION
Fractored Aresa SCREEN RECORD i Faii e oot T

o X Not Installed [ ] Installed Casing _l}mghl &_Emve grade_{ _ (ft)
Material: | ] Bronze [ ]Plastic | 1/Pe Of Well Cap 7
Installed:_H&rwvas

Diameter of screen (in)
Slotsize VARIANCE ISSUED [ | Yes {X] No
Length (ft) from _____ (ft) | RequestNumber __ ~
to_____(ft) COMMENTS BY INSTALLER:
GRAVEL PACK RECORD

1¢ additional space is needed, use Gravel Pack: [_] Yes No

additional sheets and attach w/permit # at From (ft) to 1)

Lap.
I hereby certify that this well has been constructed in aceordance with state tules and in conformance with
all conditions stated in the above captioned permit, and that the information presented herein is accurate
and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Company Name 2, W, S TR Weil DAT “I‘hf WV Cantractor No, __ & 39 305
£

Business Registration No._ (8¢S = aske.r Well lgrllitz' Certification No. .5~ 24
Master Well Driller (print) Chels Wolbon]
Master Well Driller Signatare Cdua W

SITE SUPERVISOR (SIGNATURE OF DRILLER OR JOURNEYMAN RESPONSIBLE FOR
SITEWORK IF DIFFERENT FROM MASTER DRILLER. )

Journeyman Well Driller Certification No.
Journeyman Well Driller (please print)
Apprentice and Name (s).

COPIES - County Health Department (White and Yellow) Well Owner (Pink) Well Driller (Gold)



FROM:Hampshire Co Health Dept TO:3048224658 07/10/2020 10:09:09 #642 P.006

€5.177 West Virginia Department of Health & Human

Rev 6/11 Resources Permit #; ST~14-19-16
latt N: 391657 Hampshire County Health Department Tax District Name:
Long: W 78 33 49 ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM Mep# 38 Parcal # 168
INSPECTION REPORT
Name of Owner: Felix Jarvsewic Installer: Gary’s Excavating

Owner Address: 11558 Brass Lantern Ct, Va 20194

Property Location; Misty Meadows

Subdivision: Misty Meadows Lot number:lot 54
Type of Facility: new Facility is: New [X] Existing [_] Lot Size (f*/acres): 10 acres
Design Loading: Bedrooms: 3 _or GPD: Water Supply: Existing: [ Proposed [ Type: well

System requires a perpetual maintenance program as per 64CSR9.7.2: Yes [] No[]

SEWAGE TANK COMPONENTS

1000

| Concrete T

ABSORPTION FIELD

{i Chamber:[J Efien[] Gravelless Pipe: ]  Gravel Media Trenches [] Other:

Manufacturer: Infiltrator Square footage: Permitted 1200 ft2  Installed 1200 ft2

Number of lines: 3 Trench width: 36 inches

Lengths of lines:

Inspection ports installed? Yes [ | No[X] Distribution box used? Yes No [_] Outlets level? Yes [X] No []
If chambers, length of each section: 4’ Graveliess pipe diameter: _____

If bed configuration used, dimensions: X Maximum depth to bed bottom on upslope side:
Distance of absorption field to: Dwelling: 68 , Water Supply: >100’ , Water Line: ______, Property Line:
Average Depth: 24in  Maximum depth: 28in

¥ Design type:

Remarks:

System is installed as per the permitted design and layout. Yes No [ ]
Include sketch of installation on reverse.
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Sketch of Installation with Triangulation or Distance to Specific Landmarks.

LEGEND:
[} HauserFaclity —

Property Line

Soil Absorption Line Single Wide Manufactured Home
Existing Water Supply Distribution Box
Proposed Water Supply

Drain Field Inspection Port

THRRX

Include reserve area boundaries,

Fence

North

—® 0 e—eee > Stream Flow
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System is: Approved

COMMENTS:

Date of Final 4/4/2(19 B 4/17/2019

Sanitarian

Date Final Issued
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FROM:Hampshire Co Health Dept TO:3048224658 07/10/2020 10:09:4

Septic Tank:  Capacity (gallons) Z‘?EQ_ Material _Qgra:r:ﬂﬁ@_ . Top Seam [7] o Mid Searalf}—-
Manufacturer 1 ]bj;_“@,_(/‘: Outlet Filter Used ¢ veg (] W

— anufacturer

Prain Field:  Mateyials:

Grave] [ Gravelless Pipe [] ChamI:)ers‘@/(j)ther
300 t°/BR AT 400 1

_ Brand
“BR [] Other

——___ No. Bedrooms - X _ {50 f¥DR = _Sus® tonl i
No. Lines Nﬂ_;:i.,._ Length of Lines (1) _b__@j_:ag; ot T S
Trench Widty (ft) _n_:“__"é:_m Average Depth _i?:_(ff'__ Max Depth __‘:5_6_:'_”________ Pipe ASTM No. -
Effluent distribution (check all that apply): Distribution Box B Serial [J Pump dosed (] Siphon dosed (]
It Absorption Bed: Length(fy Width wmmccn. W chambers:  # Used e Brand SRS
Separation Distal_lbc_ggﬁ(jl) Septic tank to: Bldg Fuundation@j"_ Propertiy Line wgf’j"“_ Water Supply @iﬁ o
Absorption field to: Bldg Foundation

.. Property Line _’ZDV_I:_ Water Supply _/J f_:b?f'
property showing any existing or proposed well locations, the
Wage system as it iy (0 be mstalled, Show all structures and f;

Draw a sketely of the
and the proposed se

location of ajl structures, property line locations,

acilities to be served by on-site sewage on the ot
_._._H_‘_,_#_______._._ﬁ___ﬁh__ﬁ____*__.___.__________‘—————-_q.___*_d_____._.__v_,———_m___
Design Sketch: '

— “““"‘*‘TS T*““‘:““““_*“_‘“‘“'_T""“—‘“M“““‘m_‘"“
Certified Installer “1 : _J TLJFQ]_ lr:_& _-; UHQ:*-}/\%‘-—" [_l(: e 4 ;
Business Addregs lf&— %}r&i[ EL[ @. }CL'l || _ X

Certification No.

A=A 00 T e o
Contractor’s License No, \}\lv i%::l_():[?i Exp. Date LQL_L(-J U‘ :

I'hereby certity that ¢
will be done in comp
manufacturer’y ¢

he installation or modification of
Hance with the Sewage Treatm
ommended procedures and practices.

Date: i e Signature of Certified Installép
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Hampshire County Health Department

HC 71, Box 9
Augusta, WV 26704
Nursing: (304) 496-9640 Environmental: (304) 496-9641
Fax: (304) 496-9650

Hampshire County Planning Commission
PO Box 883
Romney, WV 26757

Dear Sirs:

This office has reviewed an application for Felix B. Jarvsewic & Ae Kyung Hahn to approve
lot 54 in Misty Meadows, and further referenced as Tax District , Tax Map 36, Parcel 166,
Deed book 546, Page 539-541. This lot contains 10.080 acres. All lots require a percolation
test and a sewage disposal area of 10,000 square feet where no development or structures
other than the septic system shall be permitted. This lot is to be developed with an
individual well and septic system to serve a single family dwelling. N:39 16 57 W:78 32 44

Percolation test results are within limits as set forth by West Virginia CRS 16-1. Six foot
soil observation holes indicate no restrictions due to water table or shallow bedrock within
the designated sewage disposal area except as noted on the Health Department subdivision
application.

The application dated 1/2/2018, is hereby approved by the Hampshire County Health
Department. Any changes or revisions to the lot, or subsequent plats, may make this
approval null and void.

This approval is not permit for individual water systems or individual sewer systems.

Applications for permits must be made separately to the Hampshire County Health
Department,

Sincerely

Derrick Haggerty, RS

CC: Felix B. Jarvsewic & Ae Kyung Hahn
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SW.-256

Rev. 3/08

Side B

Please draw a sketch of the properiy showing existing or proposed well

sewage systems within 100 feet of well location (include adjacent lots).

show distances to animal pens and feedlots. Note sewage treatment fa
braparation areas within 150 feet
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County: - Coordinates: Lat: Long: Date Received: 'ﬁ}f"a ( 1§49

Date Site Evaluation: —e—___ Reviewed by
Contractor’s Bond/Lerter af Credit Exp. Date Veritied By

Water Well Permit = [ssued 2 Denied  Permit No.:

Rate Fee Paid:

—— Comments:

Received From;

Liability Insurance Exp. Date Verified By::

rapt W Bu
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WV STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH sw2s8

Office of Environmental Health Services
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION REPORT

Date(s) "L/‘”“ 7/0“ 94' County A/IAMJQS'{ £l Parmit #; D LU /6& Z) % 94;* /[‘ 'z*’
Town: Area Name/Locatlon Yis )(ff' Mm:/w -5 S‘-’{/”-— e
Well Owner: /‘/un/'fer Lo, of YA Addregs: fawesy: fle W)z gty
Telephone Number: ‘,’/?Q myf‘& ¥
Well Driller: AL DS & Address:
Telephorie Number: T
WELL LOG
DEPTH IN FEET E?ﬁgqlli?gksﬁess. AND IF WATER BEARING |  REMARKS: /?'ﬂé ,.,a(/f?n/ Vi /‘éew/ ﬂw ZVZ" / /
f?rn opX RS /%4 r'-’ﬂ/ &% U / Type of Weli: /'/"*-""{ M Driliing Method: //% ’“’f/ gf/f
4. Well Diameter: 6/ Casing 0.D.; _AAZ AL 2
(’V"f Z/ U G5 (/i /0-52" C/ QFF’ well Depth:éﬁﬂ_% Date Completed: Cdn. )ﬂi/"'{“}c lé/f.,//
Lts (”6’1' Clean - f// / 19»"“7’—— GASING:  Length Feet Height above ground Feet
/9/‘”“{‘—’( 7 2 /047 W;)L’L- O Steel Pla l::] Cast Iron
Conere o Thp of GavZ, Other Jawfz;w' Welyf
! Type
SCREEN
[0 None instalied
Type Diameter
Slot/Gauge Length
Set Between Ft. and Ft.
PUMPING OR BAILING TEST WELL HEAD
DETAILS #1 | #2 | #3 Pitless Adapter: Type, Make, Ftc,
Static Water Level (Ft. Below Grade) Well Cap: Type, Make, Ete.
Pumping Rate (GPM) Well Seal: Type, Make, Etc.
Pumping Level (Ft Below Grade) Well Platform:
Duration of Test (In Hours) Length Width Thickness
Recovery Time to Static Level (in Hours) Grouting: [ Yes J No

All Public Water Supplies must be grouted.
I hereby certify that this well was drilled and constructed under my supervision, in compliance with all requirements of the referenced permit, and that this record
is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. /& W
We // Wes (° /gsr/ et S L5 20
_ A /éz//pr (L34 /pw faw wil 5 53Y
O%_f Egit %B:smess& : :‘4 / 2 /_ - é

igned Date




